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1511/325 3/26/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:
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20400 SFR 429 02/11/2003

2004HX Base Yr

5270 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,230 122.2650 136.94 442,316 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2542

BAS 2,542 100 2,542 271,519

FEP 252 80 202 21,576

FGR 432 55 238 25,422

FOP 288 30 86 9,186

FOP 541 30 162 17,304

4,055 3,230 345,006

BAS= W16 S35 E16 FOP=  S12 E45 N12 W10  L2 D2  W5  U2 L2  W4
N3 W5 S3 W17$ E17 N3 E5 S3 E3  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  E11 E24 N17
FGR= N18 W24 S18 E24$ W24 N18 FOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 FEP=
N12 W21 S12 E21$ W21$.

BAS

16

35

16 17
3

5
3 3

2.9
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2.9

11
24

17

24

18

2421

FOP12

45

12

102.9
5

2.94

3
5

3
17

FGR 18

24

18

24

FOP 12

24

12

24

FEP 12

21

12

21

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 6 12 72.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 180

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 16 208.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 312

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 13 15 195.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 390

8 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 48 960.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 4,320

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 16 72 1,152.00 UT 1.50 1.50 60 2003 2003 3 60 1,037

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 960
13,919

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 42.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 11,796

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 42.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 231,715

4 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 2,750
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2004HX Base Yr

5270 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 954 109.9000 65.94 62,907 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2004 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 20,679

UOP 120 25 30 791

UOP 560 25 140 3,693

1,464 954 25,163

BAS= W28 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W28 S14 UOP= S10 E56 N10 W56$
E56 N14$.

BAS

28

28

14

56

14

UOP 10

12

10

12

UOP10

56

10

56

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

12 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

13 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

14 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

15 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

16 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

17 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6,300


